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Egitim gormek istedigi il
Siirt

Siirt
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Batman

Batman

Basvurdugu Alan

Sagdlik/Saglk Hizmetleri (Hemsirelik)
Saglik/Saglik Hizmetleri (Hemsirelik)
Saglik/Saglhk Hizmetleri (Hemsirelik)
Saglik/Saglik Hizmetleri (Hemsirelik)
Sagdlik/Saglhk Hizmetleri (Hemsirelik)

Diploma Notu
76,81
76,41
76,38
76,13
75,94



